Ztaczka przejsciowa z
uszczelka POM 6 mm x 3/4"
wcisk x GW 20bar czarny WRAS
typ Aquaspeed (7029667)
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bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Zgodne z

Materiat uszczelnienia

Potaczenie

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

@ Zewnetrzna

Waga

Cisnienie

czarny

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

wcisk x GW

98 °C

6 mm x 3/4"

34,2 mm

41,6 mm

0.0376 kg

20 bar
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